Charge Forward to MeetYour Goal in MA 15400

Check the box after you complete each eHW assignment and exam.
Start at the bottom of the page and move up.
e-Homework assignments are routinely due 11:59 PM Wednesday or 11:59 PM Friday.

Tests are in and are due 11:59 PM Wednesday.
The last day to complete the online Final Exam is on 11:59 PM Friday, August 8.

Check off these Rhino bonus incentives as you complete them:

D +1 Rhino Bonus to your eHW category if you earn a |:| +2 Rhino Hot eHW Award for Test 1
perfect score on the eHW Syllabus Scavenger Hunt. if you earn 90% or higher on eHW 1, 2, 3, & 4.

D +2 Rhino Hot eHW Award for Test 2
if you earn 90% or higher on eHW 5, 6, 7, & 8.

+2 Rhino Hot eHW Award for the Final Exam

[C] + 1 Rhino Bonus to Participation if you post at least if you earn 90% or higher on eHW 9, 10, 11, & 12.
once to the Piazza Discussion Board.

D +1 Rhino Bonus to the Participation category if you
include a photo of yourself in your Brightspace

[] Thurs., Aug. 7 - Final Exam

] week 6, Wed., Aug. 6: eHW 11 due
[J week 6, Wed., Aug. 6: eHW 12 due
D Week 6, Wed., Aug. 6: all late eHW closes

D Week 5, Fri., Aug. 1: eHW 9 due
D Week 5, Fri.,, Aug. 1: eHW 10 due

[] Sat., July 26 - Wed., July 29: Test 2

[] Week 4, Fri., July 25: eHW 7 due
] Week 4, Fri., July 25: eHW 8 due

! Week 3, Fri., July 18: eHW 5 due
D Week 3, Fri., July 18: eHW 6 due

[ ] Sat., July 12 - Wed., July 16: Test 1

|:| Week 2, Wed., July 9: eHW 0 General Course Information due
[ Week 2, Wed., July 9: eHW 1 due
[Jweek 2, Wed., July 9: eHW 2 due

I:l Week 2, Fri, July 11: eHW 3 due
|:|Week 1, Wed., July 2: Self-intro on Brightspace due |:|Week 2, Fri., July 11: eHW 4 due
|:|Week 1, Wed., July 2: Getting To Know You Survey due
D Week 1, Wed., July 2: Syllabus Scavenger Hunt due
D Week 1, Sat. July 5: eHW Math Background due

D Week 1, Sat., July 5 Prerequisite Skills Quiz closes
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